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Description

199601190000
19671

01/19/1996
01:07:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RIKARD,
FRANK A

199603040000
69131

03/04/1996
12:01:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOYLES,
MELISSA A

199603250000
95641

03/25/1996
12:15:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GUTHRIE,
MORRIS E JR

199409200002
85921

199604100001
16811

04/10/1996
11:32:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOINER,
BOBBY LARRY

199604100001
16851

04/10/1996
11:32:25

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY,
MARTY

199604100001
16831

04/10/1996
11:32:23

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SWEINNEY,
ALLEN

199604190001
28511

04/19/1996
12:42:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALLMARK,
THOMAS E SR

199510060002
80201

199606270002
07581

06/27/1996
01:01:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVENPORT,
RICHARD D

199412280003
75601

199607020002
12161

07/02/1996
09:41:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANKLIN,
ANGEL

199607020002
12171

07/02/1996
09:45:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BREWER,
STEVE

199604100001
16801

199607020002
12181

07/02/1996
09:45:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRASHER,
MINDY L

199407270002
34821

199607180002
31941

07/18/1996
12:16:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NORRIS,
BRENDA S

199502030000
30931

199608130002
61741

08/13/1996
09:21:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDMONDS,
MICHAEL L

199609030002
88571

09/03/1996
01:56:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHOEMAKER,
TIMOTHY

199609030002
88581

09/03/1996
01:56:35

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY,
JENNIFER



199609030002
88591

09/03/1996
01:56:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KOLTER,
RONALD L

199609030002
88601

09/03/1996
01:56:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FRANKLIN,
ANGEL

199607020002
12161

199609050002
91391

09/05/1996
08:37:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHAW,
ROBERT
MICHAEL

199410270003
22581

199609200003
11811

09/20/1996
10:44:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SELLERS,
JUDY

199610100003
37471

10/10/1996
09:21:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANTLEY,
BRENDA

199610040003
31791

10/04/1996
03:23:02

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNETTE,
JAMES
LUTHER

199610110003
39121

10/11/1996
10:32:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWIFT, DIANE

199611140003
77021

11/14/1996
10:05:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DEVINNER,
SYLVESTER L

199212110002
97431

199611150003
78341

11/15/1996
09:54:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEAN,
ROBERT L JR

199611270003
92421

11/27/1996
10:31:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES,
ROBERT E JR

199505110001
23461

199603040000
69121

03/04/1996
11:59:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HENRY,
PATRICIA

199501300000
24701

199604100001
16801

04/10/1996
11:32:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BREWER,
STEVE

199604100001
16841

04/10/1996
11:32:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROADHEAD,
JANET M

199604100001
16861

04/10/1996
11:32:26

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NOLIN,
JOHNNY
WAYNE

199604100001
16821

04/10/1996
11:32:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEASLEY,
RONALD H


