Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= M	UTUAL S	AVINGS C	REDIT UI	NION; Dat	e Recorde	d= 1996;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99601190000 9671	01/19/1996 01:07:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RIKARD, FRANK A						
99603040000 9131	03/04/1996 12:01:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOYLES, MELISSA A						
99603250000 5641	03/25/1996 12:15:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GUTHRIE, MORRIS E JR					199409200002 85921	
99604100001 6811	04/10/1996 11:32:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOINER, BOBBY LARRY						
99604100001 6851	04/10/1996 11:32:25	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, MARTY						
99604100001 6831	04/10/1996 11:32:23	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SWEINNEY, ALLEN						
99604190001 28511	04/19/1996 12:42:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HALLMARK, THOMAS E SR					199510060002 80201	
199606270002 )7581	06/27/1996 01:01:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVENPORT, RICHARD D					199412280003 75601	
99607020002 2161	07/02/1996 09:41:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANKLIN, ANGEL						
99607020002 2171	07/02/1996 09:45:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BREWER, STEVE					199604100001 16801	
99607020002 2181	07/02/1996 09:45:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRASHER, MINDY L					199407270002 34821	
99607180002 1941	07/18/1996 12:16:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NORRIS, BRENDA S					199502030000 30931	
99608130002 1741	08/13/1996 09:21:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDMONDS, MICHAEL L						
99609030002 8571	09/03/1996 01:56:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHOEMAKER, TIMOTHY						
99609030002 88581	09/03/1996 01:56:35	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, JENNIFER						

					r		-		
199609030002 88591	09/03/1996 01:56:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KOLTER, RONALD L				
199609030002 88601	09/03/1996 01:56:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FRANKLIN, ANGEL			199607020002 12161	
199609050002 91391	09/05/1996 08:37:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, ROBERT MICHAEL			199410270003 22581	
199609200003 11811	09/20/1996 10:44:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SELLERS, JUDY				
199610100003 37471	10/10/1996 09:21:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANTLEY, BRENDA				
199610040003 31791	10/04/1996 03:23:02	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNETTE, JAMES LUTHER				
199610110003 39121	10/11/1996 10:32:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWIFT, DIANE				
199611140003 77021	11/14/1996 10:05:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DEVINNER, SYLVESTER L			199212110002 97431	
199611150003 78341	11/15/1996 09:54:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEAN, ROBERT L JR				
199611270003 92421	11/27/1996 10:31:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNES, ROBERT E JR			199505110001 23461	
199603040000 69121	03/04/1996 11:59:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HENRY, PATRICIA			199501300000 24701	
199604100001 16801	04/10/1996 11:32:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BREWER, STEVE				
199604100001 16841	04/10/1996 11:32:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROADHEAD, JANET M				
199604100001 16861	04/10/1996 11:32:26	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NOLIN, JOHNNY WAYNE				
199604100001 16821	04/10/1996 11:32:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEASLEY, RONALD H				